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1626
65
38
7
15
40

2638
1823

$64,826
141
14

Teachers and Youth Group Leaders Served

Hours of Education

Participant Schools and Organizations 

Sites Serving Equity Zones

Hours of Restoration

Number of Student Participants (without repeats)

Number of Student Participants (including repeat visits)

Field Trips

Park Sites

Youth Stewardship Program
Summary in Numbers
November 2021 - June 2022

In-Kind Donations

1st Time Schools

Classroom Visits


