

Youth Stewardship Program

Summary in Numbers

November 2021 - June 2022



3090	Number of Student Participants (including repeat visits)
1626	Number of Student Participants (without repeats)
65	Teachers and Youth Group Leaders Served
38	Participant Schools and Organizations
7	1st Time Schools
15	Sites Serving Equity Zones
40	Classroom Visits
2638	Hours of Education
1823	Hours of Restoration
\$64,826	In-Kind Donations
141	Field Trips
14	Park Sites

